
1,480,84398.41/26

1,169,38398.61/29

2,055,32698.51/30

2,244,02098.01/31

2,819,64398.72/1

1,620,68398.32/2

1,786,03198.52/5

3,304,75998.02/15

2,920,15398.02/16

3,103,89098.02/19

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

1,716,10698.62/20

4,458,121100.02/21

3,139,91599.92/22

1,900,61999.42/23

2,588,56399.92/26

2,870,76299.12/27

11,205,15599.02/29

3,373,06798.43/1

2,511,09698.13/4

2,877,89897.93/5

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

2,288,34098.53/6

4,495,32297.93/7

2,787,88698.43/8

2,043,17398.83/11

3,157,97098.93/12

4,791,39799.63/13

3,553,21899.83/14

9,330,72099.33/15

3,048,97299.63/18

5,374,12698.53/19

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

Communications and InternetIndustry

2002/08/26Listing Date

Mobile phone communication services. Taiwan Mobile will continue to focus on creating the

best mobile experience and lifestyle for our customers, seeking to differentiate our products,

services, marketing and distribution from the competition. The company will also explore any

growth-contributing strategy and investment opportunity to expand its telecommunications

footprint.

Main Business

NT 37,232,618,110Capital

www.taiwanmobile.comWebsite

George ChangSpokesman

TAIWAN MOBILE CO. LTD. Company Name

Generated Date: 2024/03/20

Communications and Internet

　【+/-/X represent Up/Down/Not compared】High 99.3 | Low 98.5 1.198.5

ISIN Code:TW0003045001TAIWAN MOBILE CO. LTD.

Closing Price



+475,761-6,019+161,1061/26

+194,547-25,999+51,4421/29

+13,782-1,000-258,3771/30

-638,624-4,000+21,3851/31

+469,018+28,000+357,3262/1

+851,277+59,000-859,7902/2

+176,964+9,758-171,4022/5

-375,258+99,107+49,0252/15

-304,698+137,000-338,7882/16

-1,333,100+205,000+404,0472/19

+322,441-35,339-66,9612/20

+1,303,148+180,000+346,4422/21

+27,839+187,000+158,7132/22

+77,047+46,287-114,8612/23

+304,703+126,000-91,1812/26

Foreign Investors

Difference( )/( )+ -

Dealers

Difference( )/( )+ -

Securities

Investment Trust

Companies

Difference( )/( )+ -

Date

-923,024-1,000-52,8262/27

-1,538,872+125,309+156,3192/29

-1,592,229+225,458-102,5683/1

-472,183+200,000-63,8093/4

-958,477+3,348-129,0793/5

-106,459+30,000+31,3583/6

-1,304,696+5,799-94,1363/7

-33,378-29,635-48,5013/8

+93,508-4,000+100,4243/11

-96,224+56,001-64,7113/12

+1,088,783-25,000-47,1653/13

+361,305-9,000-82,4843/14

+323,265+74,000-551,1993/15

+459,934+9,000-284,1323/18

-2,246,876+220,000-616,7133/19

Foreign Investors

Difference( )/( )+ -

Dealers

Difference( )/( )+ -

Securities

Investment Trust

Companies

Difference( )/( )+ -

Date

Dealers

Foreign InvestorsSecurities Investment Trust Companies

 



16,581,8104.5112,566,2133.468,313,4312.294,090,9511.132019

15,457,7914.0112,265,3973.278,457,7832.264,329,9331.182020

15,581,5753.9011,826,2343.027,769,1142.023,648,9891.012021

16,191,2423.9112,337,6963.038,252,9032.033,982,5490.972022

17,471,3644.3312,538,4243.088,405,3472.044,060,6830.962023

Income from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSQuarter

Jan-DecJan-SepJan-JunJan-Mar

Income from continuing operations before taxEPS

0-31/26

001/29

0-81/30

0+41/31

0-1202/1

0+502/2

002/5

0+392/15

0+152/16

0+32/19

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

0+12/20

0-152/21

0-382/22

0-392/23

0+22/26

002/27

0+32/29

0-33/1

0+363/4

0+283/5

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

0+53/6

0-13/7

0-853/8

0-143/11

003/12

0+23/13

0-13/14

0-373/15

0+13/18

0+263/19

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

Short SalePurchase on Margin



24.851/26

24.901/29

24.871/30

24.751/31

24.922/1

24.822/2

24.872/5

24.752/15

24.752/16

24.752/19

PE ratioDate

24.902/20

25.252/21

25.232/22

25.102/23

25.232/26

25.032/27

25.002/29

24.853/1

24.773/4

24.723/5

PE ratioDate

24.873/6

24.723/7

24.853/8

24.953/11

24.363/12

24.533/13

24.583/14

24.463/15

24.533/18

24.263/19

PE ratioDate

9,929,270,0002019/03

9,676,041,0002019/04

10,042,694,0002019/05

9,895,816,0002019/06

10,349,704,0002019/07

10,113,813,0002019/08

10,362,398,0002019/09

10,458,468,0002019/10

12,565,310,0002019/11

11,083,996,0002019/12

10,805,501,0002020/01

10,544,639,0002020/02

Monthly RevenueMonthly

10,502,539,0002020/03

9,910,400,0002020/04

10,819,041,0002020/05

10,612,198,0002020/06

10,385,701,0002020/07

10,662,570,0002020/08

10,194,706,0002020/09

10,434,304,0002020/10

15,268,849,0002020/11

12,720,536,0002020/12

12,485,995,0002021/01

11,095,511,0002021/02

Monthly RevenueMonthly

11,731,084,0002021/03

11,237,224,0002021/04

13,504,749,0002021/05

13,679,221,0002021/06

12,581,487,0002021/07

12,590,601,0002021/08

12,217,554,0002021/09

12,879,130,0002021/10

18,302,911,0002021/11

13,804,066,0002021/12

14,132,830,0002022/01

12,279,928,0002022/02

Monthly RevenueMonthly

13,375,035,0002022/03

12,951,974,0002022/04

14,055,702,0002022/05

14,341,261,0002022/06

13,336,886,0002022/07

13,546,599,0002022/08

13,584,708,0002022/09

14,343,423,0002022/10

20,663,032,0002022/11

15,594,734,0002022/12

14,814,979,0002023/01

13,735,483,0002023/02

Monthly RevenueMonthly

14,464,876,0002023/03

13,685,917,0002023/04

14,776,841,0002023/05

15,083,561,0002023/06

14,274,764,0002023/07

14,561,723,0002023/08

14,350,565,0002023/09

14,817,542,0002023/10

21,700,687,0002023/11

17,080,887,0002023/12

16,958,579,0002024/01

15,247,918,0002024/02

Monthly RevenueMonthly

Monthly Revenue

PE ratio



0.000004.1830020192020/06/182019

0.000003.3835320202021/06/162020

0.000003.7412020212022/06/232021

0.000003.5036020222023/06/132022

0.000003.6251020232024/06/212023

Stock dividendsCash dividendsPeriodShareholders' meeting dateYear

2024/02/21 18:33:56Procurement of mobile broadband system

2024/02/21 18:29:35Additional information related to the convening of the 2024 Annual General Meeting (Method of

convening the meeting: hybrid shareholders' meeting)

2024/02/21 18:34:42TWM's Board approved the issuance of unsecured straight corporate bonds

2024/03/04 11:09:30Clarification of media report

2024/03/11 17:36:33Announcement of TWM February 2024 results

DateSubject

 

 (Please refer to  for the most updated information)mops

http://mops.twse.com.tw/mops/web/index

